
We are constantly striving to improve our products and therefore reserve the right to change design,
material and specifications without previous notice.

SLOTTING MACHINE

STANDARD ACCESSORIES : Rotary Table, Handle for Stroke Adjustment, Tool Kit.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Maximum Stroke of Ram

Rotary Table Area

Cross Travel of Table

Longitudinal Travel of Table

Cutting Speed of Ram / Minute

Adjustment of Ram

Indexing Ratio

No. of Ram Speed

Distance from Table Top to Body

Guides Lower End

Distance from Tool Holder Face to

Body (Over Hang)

Power Required

SL-150

150 mm

275 mm

240 mm

240 mm

64, 90

180 mm

1:40

2

350 mm

280 mm

1.5 HP

SL-250

250 mm

375 mm

280 mm

280 mm

32, 50

225 mm

1:40

2

425 mm

330 mm

2 HP

SL-300

300 mm

500 mm

310 mm

310 mm

26, 36

230 mm

1:40

2

475 mm

380 mm

3 HP

EXTRA ACCESSORIES : Chuck, Electricals.

Available in Simple & Rotary Auto Feed ModelsAvailable in Simple & Rotary Auto Feed ModelsAvailable in Simple & Rotary Auto Feed Models
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E-Mail: del@macstarindia.com Website: www.macstarindia.com

Macstar Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd.


