## **SLOTTING MACHINE**





## **SPECIFICATIONS**

SL-150	SL-250	SL-300
150 mm	250 mm	300 mm
275 mm	375 mm	500 mm
240 mm	280 mm	310 mm
240 mm	280 mm	310 mm
64, 90	32, 50	26, 36
180 mm	225 mm	230 mm
1:40	1:40	1:40
2	2	2
350 mm	425 mm	475 mm
280 mm	330 mm	380 mm
1.5 HP	2 HP	3 HP
	150 mm 275 mm 240 mm 64, 90 180 mm 1:40 2 350 mm 280 mm	150 mm 250 mm   275 mm 375 mm   240 mm 280 mm   240 mm 280 mm   64, 90 32, 50   180 mm 225 mm   1:40 1:40   2 2   350 mm 425 mm   280 mm 330 mm

## **Available in Simple & Rotary Auto Feed Models**

STANDARD ACCESSORIES : Rotary Table, Handle for Stroke Adjustment, Tool Kit.

EXTRA ACCESSORIES : Chuck, Electricals.

We are constantly striving to improve our products and therefore reserve the right to change design, material and specifications without previous notice.

## Macstar Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd.

E-Mail: del@macstarindia.com

Website: www.macstarindia.com